1
PAGE
OF 18
WELCOME / SHOW INFO
WELCOME EXHIBITOR
Dear Exhibitor,
Goodkey Show Services Ltd., is pleased to learn that your company will be participating at Make It Vancouver 2023. We would like to
assist in making your participation successful.

Show Code
MIV12071023
HOW TO ORDER
The system will automatically send you the confirmation of your order through the email you have provided at the time of registration.
We’re here for you
At Goodkey we know that exhibiting can be complicated, if it’s your first show or if you’re a seasoned pro. We’re here to help! From walking you
though a first-time online order to just providing some piece of mind. If you need anything just give us the word, and we’ll take care of the rest.
We believe in building relations with our clients. We understand the importance and value of good quality customer service and that your time is
valuable. When you call Goodkey you will always be greeted by a person, not a machine.
National Service Centre
Open:	 Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 4:30 PM (MST)
Tel:	 780.426.2211
Fax:	 780.426.5734
Email:	 info@goodkey.com
3
PAGE
OF 18
1	 WELCOME / SHOW INFO
2	 ONLINE ORDERING
3	 PAGE LIST
4	 ELECTRICAL / POWER
5	 CARPET
6	 DRAPE & TABLES
7	 FURNITURE
8	 ACCESSORIES
9	 DISPLAY ACCESSORIES
10	 OCTANORM ACCESSORIES
11	 SIGNAGE & DIGITAL PRINTING
12	 PRINT READY GRAPHIC GUIDELINES
13	 EXHIBIT BOOTH VACUUMING & CLEANING
14	 EXHIBITOR PAYMENT POLICY
15	 TERMS & CONDITIONS
16	 TERMS & CONDITIONS
17	 METHOD OF PAYMENT
18	 WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION
IMPORTANT! Please check the boxes of page(s) with filled orders. Thank you!
PAGE LIST
4
PAGE
OF 18
ELECTRICAL / POWER
PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING:
- Power  supplied only during show hours unless 24 hour power is ordered
- Additional labor charge may apply for special connections or wiring
- Not all power requests are available in certain buildings
- GFI not included in the prices
QTYDESCRIPTION
1500 watt Duplex Outlet
Power Bar
1500 watt Duplex Outlet
20 amp - 125/250 Volt
20 amp - 125/250 Volt
Under carpet wiring (1500
watt only, addition to power)
Extension Cord
Under carpet wiring (1500
watt only, addition to power)
30 amp - 125/250 Volt
30 amp - 125/250 Volt
20 Amp / 125 Volt
24 hour power
20 Amp / 125 Volt
50 amp - 125/250 Volt
50 amp - 125/250 Volt
100 amp - Tie In
100 amp - Tie In
100 amp - Tie In
INDOOR ELECTRICAL - 120 Volt (Provided to back of booth)
ELECTRICAL MISCELLANEOUS REQUIREMENTS
OUTDOOR ELECTRICAL - 120 Volt (Provided to back of booth)
$86.00
$27.50